21 Mart 2023 Sali

1. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi
1.ANGEL OF THE SKY
1.KOS BESTE (Kosmaz)
1.BALAREV
2.DASH
2 BLACK PRINCESS
3.FLORIDARANN
3.DEE MARK (USA)
4 KING SLAYER
4 KELPIE
5.MEDELLIN
5.MALKOGUN KiZ|
6.MASAL MINA
6.PRENSES DILA
7.SKIPPER
7.POTNIATHERON
8.QUEEN KIYMET
8.TO THE MOON
13.MLAGRA (Kosmaz)
17 SEVDAMIN GULU (Kosmaz)
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Kayitlar

Maiden/Digi

243200 ¢
2)9.936 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TOURST (USA) - ANGERONA (IRE)

BUENOS AIRES - LITTLETULIP

WOLF PRINCE - RAGDA

YILDRIVBEY - RASALGETH

MENDIP (USA) - CYBELE

LION HEART (USA) - SUGAR FOOT

VR SPEAKER (USA) - COMMUNIQUE (USA)
SIDNEY'S CANDY (USA) - MONTELLA
OORNTHAN (USA) - SUBSCRPTION

RED GIANT (USA) - SEA FEARL

MALI - EFFECTUAL (GB)

MENDIP (USA) - WALK OF LIFE (IRE)

GENERAL QUARTERS (USA\) - LIL MSS MOXIE (USA)
LION HEART (USA) - LAST DIANA

SIDNEY'S CANDY (USA) - ORANGE CRUSH (USA)
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - MARA DESPINA (IRE)
MENDIP (USA) - LION CLAW

LUXOR - NARKIRVZI

CEMCEM- AGR ATESI

Siklet
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58 kg,

3.)21.600 ¢
3)4.968 ¢

Sahip
REC. AVSAR
AYS. BAYDAN
A RIZ PAKSOY
SUK. DEMRKOL
BAR. YAKUT
M KUR. EMIN
MUZ. KARABULUT
OZD. ACAR
AYT. BOZ
AHM SEN
M CAH. MALKOC
ANI. KOSEOGLU
REC. AVSAR
MUS. TUZUN
MIT. KATI
BAY. TANRIVERDI
EKR. BESERLER
A MER. KITAPCI
ONU. YESILYAPRAK

1400 Kum

Antrendrii
AOCAK
Y.UCAR
APOLAT
EN.KARATAS
E.GOKCE
B.SIMSEK
K.ARDA
E.MUTLU
MYALCIN
ACIKMAN
MKILICSEREN
O.GIRISKIN
AOCAK
S.AYDEMR
MKATI
E.DIBLEN
MH.ELGAC
S.SDEMR
ZAKDEMR

Adana Hipdromu (35. Yans Giinii)

410.800 ¢
4)2484+

HP Son6Y.

27
34
29

38
36

32
36

37

16
27
20

78
677-080
24-22
5455-34
567
34235
4
923241
56349-3
8-3321
5

6

5
34327
4-52
6-3
95-0866
67-60
8734-90

Son Kosu Tarihi

07.03.2023
05.03.2023
07.03.2023
07.03.2023
07.03.2023
07.03.2023

07.03.2023
11.12.2022
07.03.2023

04.08.2022
21.07.2022
07.03.2023
03.09.2022
05.03.2023
11.03.2023
13.03.2023



